Filters for Inline installation
Designed for offline  filtration
Installation of environmental friendly
ECOPore Filter Elements with reusable
core ( central tube )
Large filter area
Optimised flow characteristics
by 3D - computer aided design

two switch points
Standard switch pressure: 2,5 u. 5,0 bar
For extensive ordering information and
technical data refer to on brochure
“Maintenance indicator”
Dichtung
P= Buna N
V= Viton
E= Ethylene-
propylene
N= Neoprene
Bypass Valve
0= without
7= 3,5 bar
for filter element
always “0”!
Filter 40       FLE      0270      H10SL       0      00         0 0 B2,5 S0 P 0 0
Seal Kit            D40        FLE    0270 B S0 P 0
Element Model
O...= Standard-
adhesive
T=100°C
E...= Special-
adhesive
T=160°C
...0= Standard
material
...Z= Free of zinc
Diff. Pressure
Max.
allowable
differential
pressure of
the filter
element
A= 30 bar
0= 15 bar
only for
0145
0200
0270
Filtration Grade
Nominal filter fineness in µm
G      = stainless steel wire mesh cleanable
G10, G25, G40, G60, G80, G100
VS    = nonwoven, not cleanable
VS25, VS40, VS60
P       = Paper, not cleanable
P5, P10, P25
Absolute filter fineness (ISO 4572) in µm
H...SL= Microglass, not cleanable
H1SL, H3SL, H6SL, H10SL, H20SL
AS    = Microglass, water-absorbent,
not cleanable
AS1, AS3, AS6, AS10, AS20
Size
40/100 FLE
0020(C)
0030(C)